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MAHMUT
CUNEYT
KEMAL
BATUR

oGUZ
HUSEYIN

CAN

BEHCET UGUR
CAN

COSKUN
SELIM

KAGKAR MTB CUP 3

MABRUK
GAZIOGLU
MERKIT
OZYAR
CEVIK
DEMIRKAYA
ERDILEK
GULEN
ELMAS
OZTURK

SENOK

Kategorisi
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +
40 +

Kategorisi

Dogum Tarihi
1966

7.6.1960
25.5.1967
24.7.1966
15.2.1961
17.5.1970

1955
23.10.1966
1970
5.6.1968

Dogum Tarihi

ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

20 SUBAT 2011

01:29:19
01:29:31
01:34:26
01:37:07
01:40:08
01:44:49
01:45:08
01:47:09
01:57:18
-1 TUR
-2TUR

#
1 153
2 151
3 152
4 154
#
1 1
2 11
3 12
4 13
5 8
6 7
7 4
8 5
9 3
10 10
11 2
12 9
#
1 61
2 62
3 67
4 69
5 63
6 68
7 64
8 70
9 72
10 73
11 66
12 65
13 7
14 74
DNF 75

DNF 76

SEMRA
BAKIYE
RABIA
NiHAL

BILAL
GOKHAN
KAMIL
ARAM
FATIH
VOLKAN
MAHMUT
GURKAN
EMRAH
OGUN
HAKAN
KAMIL

AGIT

OMER FARUK
FARUK
AHMET FARUK
MERT
BURAK
ERCAN
ISMET
UGUR
ABDULLAH
FURKAN
ABDULBAKI
RECEP
AKSEL

EGE

YAZ

YETIS
DURAN
TASOVA
ALTINTEPE

AKGUL
UZUNTAS
AKALP
TABAR
BUYUKBALCI
KULTEPE
BAYRAM
SENTURK
DEMIRCAN
DEGIRMENC
TUGSAVUL
OZDEMIR

SALMAN
KANSIZ
DINC
SENORMANC
BAGCILAR
GUNDOGDU
AKCE
AYKUT
EMIR
UCAR
AYDIN
BEDEL
BOZKURT
KESENCI
SEVIN
ANGIN

BAYANLAR
BAYANLAR
BAYANLAR
BAYANLAR

Kategorisi

ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN
ELITE MEN

Kategorisi

JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN

www.mtbtr.com

1987
11.1.1959
2.2.1996

1985

Dogum Tarihi

13.10.1982
13.8.1984
10.8.1981
12.9.1984

1986
1986
5.3.1984
3.4.1984
3.10.1987

11.10.1984
4.5.1984
5.7.1984

Dogum Tarihi

13.4.1994
29.11.1994
7.1.1993
1993
1.3.1993
3.11.1993
27.4.1994
1993
1994
14.12.1993
1.2.1996
10.12.1993
26.12.1993
1995
1995
10.5.1995

ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

KOCAELI
BURSA
AKSARAY
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

KOCAELI
RIZE
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

01:21:42
01:47:36
01:49:35
-1 TUR

01:56:25
01:58:01
02:00:21
02:07:59
02:10:08
02:17:14
02:23:06
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-2TUR
-3 TUR
-4 TUR

01:38:33
01:42:10
01:44:38
01:47:38
01:52:58
01:58:01
02:06:52
02:13:29
02:34:07
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-3 TUR
DNF
DNF



KAGKAR MTB CUP 3

Kategorisi

Dogum Tarihi

20 SUBAT 2011

YILDIZ
TiRKI
KAYA
TAS

KUCUKDOGAN

KULA
BALCI
iZMIRLIOGLU

ANAMURLUOGLU

OZBEY
ALPAY
DEMIRIZ
MUSLU
TOPCU

MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+
MASTER 30+

Kategorisi

23.10.1981
16.1.1972
6.9.1981
26.6.1979
16.12.1980
20.11.1979
16.6.1973
21.1.1976
25.1.1974
23.10.1972
8.9.1981
1979
23.11.1975
1978

Dogum Tarihi

ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

01:38:53
01:44:44
01:50:06
01:54:00
01:54:58
01:58:28
01:59:17
02:02:09
02:05:54
02:11:42
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-2TUR

ISTANBUL
Sirt No Adi
1 94 MUAMMER
2 91 BORA
3 98 SARGIN
4 99 ALiIHSAN
5 93 IBRAHIM
6 100 ALI
7 96 TURAN
8 101 BURAK
9 104 CEM
10 92 EROL
1 97 KAYA AYDIN
12 102 EVREN
13 95 FATIH
14 103 LEVENT
#
1 32 HAMZA
2 31 ALi
3 34 ZAFER
4 35 BARIS
5 33 TEMUCIN

KANSIZ
CAKAS
ULUDAG
ULUDAG
GARZAN

U23 MEN
U23 MEN
U23 MEN
U23 MEN
U23 MEN

www.mtbtr.com

30.8.1991
1.1.1990
1988
28.11.1989
2.11.1990

RIZE
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

RIZE

02:05:11
02:25:38
-1 TUR
-1 TUR
-4 TUR

2/2



	SONUÇLAR

